SMA RP SERIES |SSE Part #

19020058-RP

19020058-2RP

19020174-RP

19020240-RP

19020400-RP

19030058-R

19030058-2R

19030058-RP

19030058-2RP

19030174-RP

19030200-RP

19030240-R

19030240-RP

19031400-RP

19040058-RP

19040058-2RP

19040174-RP

19040178-RP

Description

SMA Right Angle
Plug Crimp
SMA Right Angle
Plug Crimp
SMA Right Angle
Plug Crimp
SMA Right Angle
Plug Crimp
SMA Right Angle
Plug Crimp

SMA Straight Plug
Crimp
SMA Straight Plug
Crimp
SMA Straight Plug
Crimp
SMA Straight Plug
Crimp

SMA Straight Plug
Crimp

SMA Straight Plug
Crimp
SMA Straight Plug
Crimp
SMA Straight Plug
Crimp
SMA Straight Plug
Crimp

SMA Straight Jack
Bulkhead Crimp
SMA Straight Jack
Bulkhead Crimp
SMA Straight Jack
Bulkhead Crimp
SMA Straight Jack
Bulkhead Crimp
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195, WBC 195

174,316, LMR 100, CNT

100, WBC 100

9913 /9914, LMR 400,

CNT 400, WBC 400

58, 141, LMR 195, CNT Reverse Thread, Gold,

195, WBC 195

58, 141, LMR 195, CNT

195, WBC 195

Go174,316, LMR 100,
CNT 100, WBC 100Id,

Teflon

8X, LMR 240, CNT 240,

WBC 240

9913 /9914, LMR 400,

CNT 400, WBC 400

58, 141, LMR 195, CNT

195, WBC 195

174,316, LMR 100, CNT

100, WBC 100

|RG /Cable Group |Remark
58, 141, LMR 195, CNT

Gold, Teflon

Gold, Teflon

Gold, Teflon

Teflon

Gold, Teflon

Gold, Teflon

Reverse Thread, Gold,
Teflon

Nickel, Teflon

Gold, Teflon

Gold, Teflon

=
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19050058-RP

19050058-2RP

19050174-RP

19050200-RP

19050240-RP

19051400-RP

19524008-RP

1956000-RP

SMA Straight Jack
Crimp
SMA Straight Jack
Crimp
SMA Straight Jack
Crimp
SMA Straight Jack
Crimp
SMA Straight Jack
Crimp
SMA Straight Jack
Crimp

SMA Jack
Bulkhead Edge
Mount

SMA Right Angle
Jack

142, 223, 400 Gold, Teflon

LMR 200, CNT 200,
WBC 200 Gold, Teflon

9913 /9914, LMR 400, Nickel Teflon
CNT 400, WBC 400 ’

Board Thickness .032 (
.8mm)

Gold, Teflon

PC Mount Gold, Teflon
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